4 www.inficonservicetools-europe.com  |  servicetools.europe@inficon.com4 www.inficonservicetools.com  |  service.tools@inficon.com
D-TEK® 3
REFRIGERANT LEAK DETECTOR
Stop leaking profits.
D-TEK 3 builds on the proven performance of D-TEK leak
detectors with added features to help you get your job done faster.
An easy-to-change sensor, quick charge lithium ion battery, and
a new ergonomic design make D-TEK 3 a versatile tool for

Probe length (standard probe)	 ~17 in. (43 cm)
Warranty	 Two-year over-the-counter
ORDERING INFORMATION
D-TEK 3 (includes refrigerant sensor only)	721-202-G1
D-TEK 3 (includes CO2 sensor only)	 721-204-G1
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Earbuds	 721-607-G1
TEK-Check R134a reference leak	 703-080-G10
TEK-Check R600a reference leak 	 703-080-G29
TEK-Check R1234yf reference leak 	 703-080-G12
Wall charger (US and international)	 721-606-G1
12 V (dc) car charger	 721-605-G1
Lithium ion battery	 721-702-G1
Battery charging cradle	 721-610-G1
Battery/cradle combo	 721-604-G1
Extra-long probe (~27 in. (69  cm))	 721-611-G1
Needle probe extension	 721-612-G1
Refrigerant sensor
(Detects CFCs, HFCFs, HFCs, and HFOs)	724-701-G1
CO2 sensor	 724-701-G2
Flammable refrigerant sensor	 724-701-G3